The TP080 series is a superior elastic
and cost effective thermal conductive
pad with excellent electrical isolated
performance. It works stably at amb-
ient temperature during -40-150 celcius
with meeting therequirement of
UL94V-0 class.
>> How to Order
TP080-H18-T05
Thickness :T05=0.5mm
Hardness :H18=shore C 18
Thickness :T05=0.5mm
Standard size：200mmX400mm，Custom-made in regular or irregular dimension.
Properties Test MethodTP080-T03 TP080-T05 TP080-T10 TP080-T20 TP080-T30 TP080-T40
Specifications
Electrical Features
Thermal
Comducti-
vity
Safety
Functions
Thickness
(mm) 0.3 0.5 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 ASTM D374
Composition
Silicone
& Ceramic
Silicone
& Ceramic
Silicone
& Ceramic
Silicone
& Ceramic
Silicone
& Ceramic
Silicone
& Ceramic ——
Color Light gray Light gray Light gray Light gray Light gray Light gray Visuai
Hardness
(shoreC)
40 30±5 18±5 18±5 18±5 18±5
ASTM
D2240
Density density
(g/cm3)
2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 ASTM D792
Tear strength
(KN/m)
0.2 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.70 0.70 ASTM D412
Elongation
(%) 100 132 135 134 143 146 ASTM D374
Breakdown voltage
(Kv)
5.4 6.5 8 ＞10 ＞10 ＞10 ASTM D149
Volume resistivity
(Ω·cm) 1.5×10 1.5×10 1.5×10 1.5×10 1.5×10 1.5×10 ASTM D257
Dielectric constant
(@1MHz) 3.5 4.51 4.51 4.51 4.51 4.51 ASTM D150
Thermal
conductivity
(W/m.k)
0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
ASTM
D5470
Operation
temperature
(℃)
-40—150 -40—150 -40—150 -40—150 -40—150 -40—150 EN344
Weight loss
(%)
＜0.5 ＜0.5 ＜0.5 ＜0.50 ＜0.5 ＜0.5
@200℃ 240
H
Flame Rating V—0 V—0 V—0 V—0 V—0 V—0 UL 94
16 16 16 16 16 16
專業的導熱界面材料供應商
THERMAL CONDUCTIVE PAD
TP080
Features